
Unit PriceQuantity and Units

Line No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alt Set / Alt Member Ext AmountExt Amount

(1) CONCRETE GENERAL,
INC.

(2) HARBEL, INC. (3) MARINE TECHNOLOGIES,
INC.

0001 MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC -
STATE 100%

SECTION: Cat Alt Set: Cat Alt Member: LCC:

1001 120611

PORTABLE FLASHING ARROW
PANEL, RENTAL PER DAY

100.000

EA

30.00000 3,000.00 3.00000 300.00 28.00000 2,800.00

1002 120635

SIGNS FOR MAINTENANCE OF
TRAFFIC, RENTAL PER DAY

2,200.000

EA

1.00000 2,200.00 2.50000 5,500.00 16.80000 36,960.00

1003 120645

TRAFFIC CONES, RENTAL PER
DAY

10,000.000

EA

0.20000 2,000.00 0.25000 2,500.00 6.72000 67,200.00

1004 120835

DRUMS, RENTAL PER DAY

4,800.000

EA

0.25000 1,200.00 0.85000 4,080.00 50.40000 241,920.00
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(1) CONCRETE GENERAL,
INC.

(2) HARBEL, INC. (3) MARINE TECHNOLOGIES,
INC.

0001 MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC -
STATE 100%

SECTION: Cat Alt Set: Cat Alt Member: LCC:

1005 120860

PORTABLE VARIABLE MESSAGE
SIGN

60.000

UD

100.00000 6,000.00 10.00000 600.00 39.20000 2,352.00

1006 120890

PROTECTION VEHICLE

90.000

UD

300.00000 27,000.00 120.00000 10,800.00 1,035.44000 93,189.60

Section Total with LCC: $41,400.00 $23,780.00 $444,421.60

Life Cycle Costs:

$444,421.60$41,400.00 $23,780.00Section Totals:
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(1) CONCRETE GENERAL,
INC.

(2) HARBEL, INC. (3) MARINE TECHNOLOGIES,
INC.

0002 BRIDGE REPAIR ITEMS - STATE
100%

SECTION: Cat Alt Set: Cat Alt Member: LCC:

4001 400000-HR

. FLATBED TRUCK 18FT-20FT

5,000.000

HR

22.00000 110,000.00 18.65000 93,250.00 61.60000 308,000.00

4002 400000-HR

. HYDRAULIC EXCAVATOR 0.5-2.5
CUBIC YARD

8.000

HR

50.00000 400.00 12.50000 100.00 58.73000 469.84

4003 400000-HR

. PORTABLE LIGHT TREE

700.000

HR

0.01000 7.00 5.00000 3,500.00 7.84000 5,488.00

4004 400000-HR

. SELF PROPELLED AERIAL LIFT,
60 FEET PLATFORM HEIGHT

100.000

HR

15.00000 1,500.00 15.00000 1,500.00 130.59000 13,059.00

4005 400000-HR

. VACCUM SHROUDED POWER
TOOL

75.000

HR

1.00000 75.00 25.00000 1,875.00 13.44000 1,008.00
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(1) CONCRETE GENERAL,
INC.

(2) HARBEL, INC. (3) MARINE TECHNOLOGIES,
INC.

0002 BRIDGE REPAIR ITEMS - STATE
100%

SECTION: Cat Alt Set: Cat Alt Member: LCC:

4006 400000-LS

. MATERIAL FOR REPAIR

(1)

LS

250,000.00000 250,000.00 250,000.00000 250,000.00 250,000.00000 250,000.00

4007 400000-LS

. SPECIALIZED EQUIPMENT FOR
REPAIRS

(1)

LS

100,000.00000 100,000.00 100,000.00000 100,000.00 100,000.00000 100,000.00

4008 400000-LS

. SUBCONTRACTOR FOR REPAIR

(1)

LS

200,000.00000 200,000.00 200,000.00000 200,000.00 200,000.00000 200,000.00

4009 400000-UD

. BOOM TRUCK

10.000

UD

330.00000 3,300.00 600.00000 6,000.00 949.76000 9,497.60

4010 400000-UD

. SKID-STEER LOADER

20.000

UD

220.00000 4,400.00 90.00000 1,800.00 172.14000 3,442.80
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(1) CONCRETE GENERAL,
INC.

(2) HARBEL, INC. (3) MARINE TECHNOLOGIES,
INC.

0002 BRIDGE REPAIR ITEMS - STATE
100%

SECTION: Cat Alt Set: Cat Alt Member: LCC:

4011 400000-UD

. TRUCK MOUNTED HYDRAULIC
PLATFORM

5.000

UD

2,500.00000 12,500.00 2,150.00000 10,750.00 949.76000 4,748.80

4012 400000-UD

. UNDER BRIDGE INSPECTION
CRANE 60 FEET REACH

5.000

UD

2,500.00000 12,500.00 2,540.00000 12,700.00 2,611.84000 13,059.20

4013 492620

BRIDGE REPAIR FOREMAN
(MINIMUM $25.00 PER HOUR)

5,000.000

HR

58.00000 290,000.00 135.00000 675,000.00 76.40000 382,000.00

4014 492627

WELDER (MINIMUM $25.00 PER
HOUR)

300.000

HR

70.00000 21,000.00 77.00000 23,100.00 75.80000 22,740.00
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(1) CONCRETE GENERAL,
INC.

(2) HARBEL, INC. (3) MARINE TECHNOLOGIES,
INC.

0002 BRIDGE REPAIR ITEMS - STATE
100%

SECTION: Cat Alt Set: Cat Alt Member: LCC:

4015 492651

SKILLED LABOR (MINIMUM $15.00
PER HOUR)

25,000.000

HR

25.00000 625,000.00 17.50000 437,500.00 35.89000 897,250.00

4016 492716

4-9 CUBIC YARD DUMP TRUCK,
SINGLE AXLE

2,000.000

HR

28.00000 56,000.00 10.00000 20,000.00 62.64000 125,280.00

4017 492736

TRACTOR LOADER BACKHOE, 1
1/4 CUBIC YARD OR UNDER

40.000

HR

30.00000 1,200.00 11.25000 450.00 120.15000 4,806.00

4018 492746

AIR COMPRESSOR 250 CFM OR
UNDER WITH 200 FEET OF 3/4"
HOSE

1,600.000

HR

9.00000 14,400.00 6.25000 10,000.00 23.77000 38,032.00

Page 6 of 8

PRESERVATION AND MINOR REHABILITATION OF FIXED BRIDGES, CULVERTS,
AND RETAINING WALLS IN (GARRETT, ALLEGANY AND WASHINGTON COUNTIES)
DISTRICT 6 AREA WIDE

Call Order:

Letting Date: 6

Contract ID:

District(s):

Counties:

Project(s):405

Tabulation of Bids

Contract Time:

March 12, 2015

Contract Description:

XX1635680

N/A

1024 CALENDAR DAYS

ALLEGANY, GARRETT, WASHINGTON

Min: Max:

03/17/2015 16:27:26

State Highway Administration

Trns•port v2.02.096.03



Unit PriceQuantity and Units

Line No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alt Set / Alt Member Ext AmountExt Amount

(1) CONCRETE GENERAL,
INC.

(2) HARBEL, INC. (3) MARINE TECHNOLOGIES,
INC.

0002 BRIDGE REPAIR ITEMS - STATE
100%

SECTION: Cat Alt Set: Cat Alt Member: LCC:

4019 492776

PORTABLE CONCRETE MIXER, 9
CUBIC FEET TILT DRUM MIXER

100.000

HR

8.00000 800.00 6.25000 625.00 7.51000 751.00

4020 499040

SELF-PROPELLED SCISSOR LIFT /
GAS UP TO 40 FOOT LIFT

30.000

HR

25.00000 750.00 5.00000 150.00 53.42000 1,602.60

Section Total with LCC: $1,703,832.00 $1,848,300.00 $2,381,234.84

Life Cycle Costs:

$2,381,234.84$1,703,832.00 $1,848,300.00Section Totals:

$1,872,080.00$1,745,232.00 $2,825,656.44

$1,745,232.00

Contract Item Totals

$1,872,080.00

Contract Time Totals

Contract Life Cycle Costs Totals $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
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( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum

$1,745,232.00 $1,872,080.00 2,825,656.44Contract Grand Totals
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